Multiband Blade ANTENNA
Page 1 of 2
RPC-900-W5-GSM-MMCXRA-L250-W-G
RALTRON ELECTRONICS   10400 N.W .  33 r d  S t ree t    M iam i ,  F lo r ida  33172   U .S.A.
Telephone:  +1-305-593-6033      Fax: +1-305-594-3973      e-mail: sales@raltron.com      web: http://www.raltron.com
 SPECIFICATIONS
        PARAMETER VALUE
Frequency Range
GSM: 820 ~ 960 MHz
GSM: 1710 ~ 1880 MHz
GSM: 1850 ~ 1990 MHz
UMTS: 1900 ~ 2170 MHz
LTE: 2500 ~ 2700 MHz
VSWR, Max 2.1
Impedance 50
Bandwidth
140 MHz @ 900 MHz
170 MHz @ 1800 MHz
140 MHz @ 1900 MHz
270 MHz @ 2000 MHz
200 MHz @ 2600 MHz
Gain, Typical
1 dBi @ 900 MHz
2 dBi @ 1800 MHz
2 dBi @ 1900 MHz
2 dBi @ 2000 MHz
2 dBi @ 2600 MHz
Azimuth Omni-direction
Polarization Linear
Enclosure PCB enclosed in Plastic Housing
Mounting Adhesive
Cable Type RG174
Connector Type MMCX Right Angle Male
Cable Length – cm 250
Operating Temperature Range -45°C to +85˚C
Storage Temperature Range -45°C to +85˚C
Multiband Blade ANTENNA
Page 2 of 2
RPC-900-W5-GSM-MMCXRA-L250-W-G
RALTRON ELECTRONICS   10400 N.W .  33 r d  S t ree t    M iam i ,  F lo r ida  33172   U .S.A.
Telephone:  +1-305-593-6033      Fax: +1-305-594-3973      e-mail: sales@raltron.com      web: http://www.raltron.com
 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
    Cable Length L=250 ±10 cm
May, 2016